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2016 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 13- - 14-2-2016

Konkurencja 15 Kobiet, 50m motylkowy 10 lat i starsi
2016-02-13 - 16:00 Wyniki Eliminacje
Rek Polski Seniorów 25.91 DOWGIERT Anna 00601 Kazan (RUS) 2015-08-07
Rek Okręgu Lub Seniorów 27.93 RADLIŃSKA Marcelina 00203 Prague (CZE) 2009-07-12

Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

10 - 11 lat

1. AMILKIEWICZ Aleksandra 11 Olimpia Lublin 35.79 318
2. PYSZNIAK Alicja 11 Olimpia Lublin 38.54 254
3. KRÓL Gabriela 10 Wisła Puławy 43.79 173
4. BOJAR Natalia 11 Wisła Puławy 45.30 156
5. SŁOTWIŃSKA Wiktoria 11 Wisła Puławy 45.74 152
6. GŁOS Oliwia 10 Wisła Puławy 49.68 118
7. NOWICKA Aleksandra 11 Lublinianka 51.17 108
8. MITRUS Karolina 10 Lublinianka 51.97 103
9. ROMEJKO Dagmara 11 IKS Konstancin 1:06.34 49

12 - 13 lat

1. PIESKO Martyna 13 Lublinianka 32.24 435 R
2. NOWAK Zofia 13 Muszelka Warszawa 33.50 387
3. BADZIAN Natalia 13 Muszelka Warszawa 33.60 384
4. JASKUŁOWSKA Zofia 13 IKS Konstancin 34.46 356
5. KAMIŃSKA Inga 13 Sinnet Club Warszawa 34.99 340
6. BORZĘCKA Julia 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 35.10 337
7. ZIEMACKA Julia 13 Muszelka Warszawa 35.49 326
8. JANUSZKO Patrycja 12 IKS Konstancin 35.88 315
9. CICHOCKA Oliwia 13 Orlik Lublin 36.47 300

10. ŚWIETLIK Julia 12 IKS Konstancin 36.73 294
11. BĘBEN Nina 13 Lublinianka 36.81 292
12. SVISTÁKOVÁ Ráchel 13 Aquacity Poprad 37.35 279
13. KIERAGA Patrycja 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 37.62 273
14. LUTKIEWICZ Gabriela 13 Wisła Puławy 37.67 272
15. KOZAK Katarzyna 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 37.71 271
16. WILGOCKA Wiktoria 12 Lider Chełm 37.82 269
17. KMETTYOVÁ Alexandra 13 Aquacity Poprad 38.16 262
18. RADKOWIAK Agata 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 39.04 245
19. PECYNA Martyna 12 IKS Konstancin 39.48 236
20. WEPS Maja 12 IKS Konstancin 39.49 236
21. CZEBRESZUK Patrycja 12 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 41.16 209
22. PACEK Aleksandra 12 Lublinianka 45.03 159

14 - 15 lat

1. MAZURKIEWICZ Barbara 15 IKS Konstancin 29.45 570 A
2. BORKOWSKA Małgorzata 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 29.62 561 A
3. BOROWIEC Weronika 15 Lider Chełm 31.29 475 A
4. BEDNARCZYK Aleksandra 14 Wodnik Radom 31.57 463 A
5. BARANOWSKA Wiktoria 15 Orka Ostrów Mazowiecka 32.48 425
6. SILIPICKA Oliwia 14 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 32.84 411
7. MAŁEK Martyna 14 Skarpa Lublin 33.22 397
8. ŚWIĄTEK Martyna 14 Skarpa Lublin 33.70 380
9. BARABAS Joanna 15 Lider Chełm 37.32 280

10. KOPÁČOVÁ Natália 14 Aquacity Poprad 38.76 250
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2016 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 13- - 14-2-2016

Konkurencja 15, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy, Eliminacje

16 - 17 lat

1. CZARNECKA Wiktoria SL 17 Skarpa Lublin 29.24 583 A
2. BERNAT Gabriela SL 17 Skarpa Lublin 30.32 523 A
3. OSINIAK Ewa 16 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 30.49 514 A
4. ADAMCZYK Julia 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 30.61 508 A
5. ŻMUDA Weronika 16 AZS UMCS Lublin 31.30 475 A
6. MIKOŁAJEK Aleksandra 16 Avia Świdnik 31.84 451 R
7. ŚLICZNIAK Weronika 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 32.52 423
8. NADOLSKA Julia 16 Lider Chełm 33.22 397

OPEN

1. CZARNECKA Wiktoria SL 17 Skarpa Lublin 29.24 583 A
2. MAZURKIEWICZ Barbara 15 IKS Konstancin 29.45 570 A
3. BORKOWSKA Małgorzata 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 29.62 561 A
4. BERNAT Gabriela SL 17 Skarpa Lublin 30.32 523 A
5. OSINIAK Ewa 16 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 30.49 514 A
6. KOLENDA Zofia 18 Lider Chełm 30.61 508 A

ADAMCZYK Julia 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 30.61 508 A
8. BOROWIEC Weronika 15 Lider Chełm 31.29 475 A
9. ŻMUDA Weronika 16 AZS UMCS Lublin 31.30 475 A

10. BEDNARCZYK Aleksandra 14 Wodnik Radom 31.57 463 A
11. MIKOŁAJEK Aleksandra 16 Avia Świdnik 31.84 451 R
12. PIESKO Martyna 13 Lublinianka 32.24 435 R
13. WOJCIECHOWSKA Joanna 18 Orlik Lublin 32.46 426
14. BARANOWSKA Wiktoria 15 Orka Ostrów Mazowiecka 32.48 425
15. ŚLICZNIAK Weronika 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 32.52 423
16. SILIPICKA Oliwia 14 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 32.84 411
17. NADOLSKA Julia 16 Lider Chełm 33.22 397

MAŁEK Martyna 14 Skarpa Lublin 33.22 397
19. RABCZYŃSKA Marta 18 Avia Świdnik 33.31 394
20. NOWAK Zofia 13 Muszelka Warszawa 33.50 387
21. BADZIAN Natalia 13 Muszelka Warszawa 33.60 384
22. ŚWIĄTEK Martyna 14 Skarpa Lublin 33.70 380
23. JASKUŁOWSKA Zofia 13 IKS Konstancin 34.46 356
24. KAMIŃSKA Inga 13 Sinnet Club Warszawa 34.99 340
25. BORZĘCKA Julia 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 35.10 337
26. ZIEMACKA Julia 13 Muszelka Warszawa 35.49 326
27. AMILKIEWICZ Aleksandra 11 Olimpia Lublin 35.79 318
28. JANUSZKO Patrycja 12 IKS Konstancin 35.88 315
29. CICHOCKA Oliwia 13 Orlik Lublin 36.47 300
30. ŚWIETLIK Julia 12 IKS Konstancin 36.73 294
31. BĘBEN Nina 13 Lublinianka 36.81 292
32. BARABAS Joanna 15 Lider Chełm 37.32 280
33. SVISTÁKOVÁ Ráchel 13 Aquacity Poprad 37.35 279
34. KIERAGA Patrycja 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 37.62 273
35. LUTKIEWICZ Gabriela 13 Wisła Puławy 37.67 272
36. KOZAK Katarzyna 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 37.71 271
37. WILGOCKA Wiktoria 12 Lider Chełm 37.82 269
38. KMETTYOVÁ Alexandra 13 Aquacity Poprad 38.16 262
39. PYSZNIAK Alicja 11 Olimpia Lublin 38.54 254
40. KOPÁČOVÁ Natália 14 Aquacity Poprad 38.76 250
41. RADKOWIAK Agata 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 39.04 245
42. PECYNA Martyna 12 IKS Konstancin 39.48 236
43. WEPS Maja 12 IKS Konstancin 39.49 236
44. CZEBRESZUK Patrycja 12 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 41.16 209
45. KRÓL Gabriela 10 Wisła Puławy 43.79 173
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2016 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 13- - 14-2-2016

Konkurencja 15, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy, Eliminacje, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

46. PACEK Aleksandra 12 Lublinianka 45.03 159
47. BOJAR Natalia 11 Wisła Puławy 45.30 156
48. SŁOTWIŃSKA Wiktoria 11 Wisła Puławy 45.74 152
49. GŁOS Oliwia 10 Wisła Puławy 49.68 118
50. NOWICKA Aleksandra 11 Lublinianka 51.17 108
51. MITRUS Karolina 10 Lublinianka 51.97 103
52. ROMEJKO Dagmara 11 IKS Konstancin 1:06.34 49


